armarn

Golf &
Curling Club

BREAKFAST

(Served until 11:00)

BACON / SAUSAGE & EGGS (hashbrowns, toast & coffee)

OMELETTE

(hashbrowns, toast & coffee)

Includes cheddar & pick 2 items:

Bacon/ham/mushrooms/onion/tomato/green onion
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST W/ BACON

PANCAKES (3) W/ BACON
TWO EGGS & TOAST
BREAKFAST WRAP
BREAKFAST BURGER
TOAST & JAM

BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
VEGGIE WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

CLUBHOUSE

REUBEN

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
DENVER

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE
BLT

GRILLED CHEESE

(egg, tomato, green onion, bacon, cheddar, hashbrowns)
(choice of ham, sausage or bacon, fried egg, cheddar)

BURGERS/WRAPS/SANDWICHES

(lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo)
(lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo)
(lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo)
(lettuce, tomato, mayo)

(lettuce, tomato, cheddar, ranch)

(lettuce, tomato, green onion, shredded carrot,
purple cabbage, cheddar, honey dill dressing)
(lettuce, tomato, cheddar, honey dill)

(ham, turkey, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayo)
(corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese on rye)
(bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, ranch)

(2 eggs, ham, green onion, cheddar)

Above includes one of: soup, salad, fries or onion rings
Upgrade to sweet potato fries or caesar salad for $2.00

14.75
14.75

14.75
14.75
7.75
8.00
5.75
2.75

17.50
16.50
15.50
16.75

16.00

14.00
16.00

16.50
16.50
16.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00



MEAL SIZED SALADS

CHEF SALAD (turkey, ham, 2 hard boiled eggs)

MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD (cheese, mandarin orange slices)
CHICKEN SZECHUAN SALAD (steam fried noodles, szechuan dressing)
CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Above includes garlic toast and dressing
TACO SALAD (cheese, taco beef, tomato, green onion, chips, sour cream, salsa)

SIDE SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD

MEALS

6 0z STEAK SANDWICH (with garlic toast, onion rings)
BEER BATTERED COD

1 piece

2 pieces
CHICKEN WINGS (8)
HOT BEEF SANDWICH (fried onions, gravy)
CHICKEN QUESADILLA (grilled chicken, cheese, green onion, tomato)
BEEF QUESADILLA (taco beef, cheese, green onion, tomato)

BREADED SHRIMP (8)
CHICKEN FINGERS

2 pieces
4 pieces
Above includes one of: soup, salad, fries or onion rings
Upgrade to sweet potato fries or caesar salad for $2.00
SNACKS
LOADED NACHOS (beef, cheddar, green onion, tomato, jalapeno peppers) Small

Large
MINI PEROGIES (16) (fried onions & sour cream)

CHICKEN WINGS (12) BBQ/Hot/Honey Hot/Honey Garlic/Salt & Pepper/Dill Pickle/Lemon Pepper/Electric Honey

BONELESS DRY RIBS 16.50 SOUP

ONION RINGS 5.50 FRIES

DEEP FRIED PICKLES 10.50 POUTINE

SNACK PLATE 21.50 SWEET POTATO FRIES
Ribs / Wings / Mozza Stix / Onion Rings MOZZA STIX (8)

JALAPENO POPPERS (8) 12.50

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

16.00
4.50
6.25

21.00

12.75
16.25
16.50
16.00
16.75
16.75
14.50

10.25
15.50

10.50
20.75
9.50
17.50
4.50
5.00
7.50
6.00
13.50



