



BREAKFAST

(Served until 11:00)

BACON / SAUSAGE & EGGS	(hashbrowns, toast & coffee)	14.75
OMELETTE	(hashbrowns, toast & coffee)	14.75
Includes cheddar & pick 2 items:		
Bacon/ham/mushrooms/onion/tomato/green onion		
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST W/ BACON		14.75
PANCAKES (3) W/ BACON		14.75
TWO EGGS & TOAST		7.75
BREAKFAST WRAP	(egg, tomato, green onion, bacon, cheddar, hashbrowns)	8.00
BREAKFAST BURGER	(choice of ham, sausage or bacon, fried egg, cheddar)	5.75
TOAST & JAM		2.75

BURGERS/WRAPS/SANDWICHES

BACON CHEESEBURGER	(lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo)	17.50
CHEESEBURGER	(lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo)	16.50
HAMBURGER	(lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo)	15.50
CHICKEN BURGER	(lettuce, tomato, mayo)	16.75
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP	(lettuce, tomato, cheddar, ranch)	16.00
VEGGIE WRAP	(lettuce, tomato, green onion, shredded carrot, purple cabbage, cheddar, honey dill dressing)	14.00
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	(lettuce, tomato, cheddar, honey dill)	16.00
CLUBHOUSE	(ham, turkey, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayo)	16.50
REUBEN	(corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese on rye)	16.50
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	(bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, ranch)	16.50
DENVER	(2 eggs, ham, green onion, cheddar)	14.00
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE		14.00
BLT		14.00
GRILLED CHEESE		12.00

Above includes one of: soup, salad, fries or onion rings

Upgrade to sweet potato fries or caesar salad for \$2.00

MEAL SIZED SALADS

CHEF SALAD (turkey, ham, 2 hard boiled eggs)	16.00
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD (cheese, mandarin orange slices)	16.00
CHICKEN SZECHUAN SALAD (steam fried noodles, szechuan dressing)	16.00
CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH SALAD	16.00
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	16.00

Above includes garlic toast and dressing

TACO SALAD (cheese, taco beef, tomato, green onion, chips, sour cream, salsa)	16.00
SIDE SALAD	4.50
SIDE CAESAR SALAD	6.25

MEALS

6 oz STEAK SANDWICH (with garlic toast, onion rings)	21.00
BEER BATTERED COD	
1 piece	12.75
2 pieces	16.25
CHICKEN WINGS (8)	16.50
HOT BEEF SANDWICH (fried onions, gravy)	16.00
CHICKEN QUESADILLA (grilled chicken, cheese, green onion, tomato)	16.75
BEEF QUESADILLA (taco beef, cheese, green onion, tomato)	16.75
BREADED SHRIMP (8)	14.50
CHICKEN FINGERS	
2 pieces	10.25
4 pieces	15.50

Above includes one of: soup, salad, fries or onion rings
Upgrade to sweet potato fries or caesar salad for \$2.00

SNACKS

LOADED NACHOS (beef, cheddar, green onion, tomato, jalapeno peppers)	Small	10.50	
	Large	20.75	
MINI PEROGIES (16) (fried onions & sour cream)		9.50	
CHICKEN WINGS (12) BBQ/Hot/Honey Hot/Honey Garlic/Salt & Pepper/Dill Pickle/Lemon Pepper/Electric Honey		17.50	
BONELESS DRY RIBS	16.50	SOUP	4.50
ONION RINGS	5.50	FRIES	5.00
DEEP FRIED PICKLES	10.50	POUTINE	7.50
SNACK PLATE	21.50	SWEET POTATO FRIES	6.00
Ribs / Wings / Mozza Stix / Onion Rings		MOZZA STIX (8)	13.50
JALAPENO POPPERS (8)	12.50		